ue, % C pC
-1 -192 756 -2 890
-1 -192177 -2 890
-1 -192178 -2 890
-0.9 -172 463 -2 593
-0.9 -139 403 -2 090
-0.7 -136 093 -2 047
-0.7 -136 093 -2 046
-0.6 -45653 -2283
-0.6 -44 000 -2 200
-0.6 -42 218 -2 090
-0.6 -41 800 -2 090
-0.5 -49 520 -2 476
-0.5 -45 652 -2283
-0.5 -41 800 -2 090
-0.4 -60 910 -1350
-0.4 -60 640 -1350
-0.4 -60 641 -1350
-0.4 -77 501 -1314
-0.4 -77 370 -1314
-0.4 -77 501 -1314
-0.4 -57 379 -1273
-0.4 -57 124 -1272
-0.4 -110 791 -1272
-0.4 -53 880 -1200
-0.4 -53 880 -1200
-0.4 -51186 -1140
-0.4 -51186 -1140
-0.4 -51186 -1140
-0.3 -26 561 -1125
-0.3 -26 561 -1125
-0.3 -25 021 -1061
-0.3 -25 021 -1 060
-0.3 -20 855 -1037
-0.3 -20 648 -1 037
-0.3 -59 000 -1 000
-0.3 -59 000 -1 000
-0.3 -23 600 -1 000
-0.3 -23 600 -1 000
-0.3 -23 800 -1 000
-0.3 -23 600 -1 000
-0.3 -23 600 -1 000
-0.3 -20 100 -1 000
-0.3 -55955
-0.3 -22 420
-0.3 -18 905
-0.3 -19 095
-0.3 -18 905
-0.3 -54 883
-0.3 -54 884
-0.2 -40 787
-0.2 -40 787
-0.2 -28 883
-0.1 -28 884

p/meTp Kopnyc KomHat 3tax 3Otaxen Mnowanb Otaenka

-950
-950
-950
-950
-950
-931
-930
-657
-657
-465
-465

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
23
23
23
23
22
22
1.2
1.2
23
23
23
23
23
22
1.2
23
22
22
22
1.2
1.2
24
24
24
24

2

NN NNNN

cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus

NN NMNMNMBENNNNDNONNNDN

cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
2
2
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
2
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus

NN NNN

7
10
19
22

4
16
13

5
14

8
1M
23
17
20

3
19
24
27
13
22
1"
21
12
17
30
32
27
15
25
19
21
17

6

9
30
24
28
23

8

5
10
12
15
31
15
18
21
32
20

6
12

3

9

66.7
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.7
66.5
66.5

20

20
202

2

2

2

2
451
449
449

5
58.9

5
45.1
449
87.1
449
44.9
449
449
449
236
236
236
236
20.1
19.9

5

5
236
236
238
236
236
201
58.9
236
19.9
20.1
19.9

5

5
62.1
62.1
62.1
62.1

o © © o

©

©

© ©

© ©

Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortgenka WhiteBox
Ortaenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka
Ortgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka WhiteBox
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka WhiteBox
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka

FoToBHOCTL

3aceneHnue go 12 uioHsa 2025
3aceneHue go 12 uioHsa 2025
3aceneHnue go 12 uoHa 2025
3aceneHnue ao 12 uoHa 2025
3aceneHnue ao 12 uoHa 2025
3aceneHue ao 12 uoHa 2025
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uioxs 2025
3aceneHuve 1o 12 uions 2025
3aceneHuve 8o 12 uions 2025
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uioxs 2025
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uions 2025
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uions 2025
BaceneHnue 8o 12 uoHs 2025
BaceneHnue go 12 uoHs 2025
Bacenenue ao 31 gexkabps 2023
Bacenenue ao 31 gexkabps 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue o 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue fo 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue o 31 pekabps 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue go 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenuve fo 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue fo 31 pekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue no 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenenue fo 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenenue fo 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenenue fo 31 aerycra 2024
3acenenue 8o 12 uioHa 2025
3acenenue go 12 uioHsa 2025
Bacenenue go 31 gekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue no 31 gekabps 2023
Bacenenue go 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenenue go 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenenue go 31 aerycra 2024
Bacenexue fo 31 aBrycra 2024
Bacenenue go 31 aerycta 2024
3aceneHue go 12 uoHa 2025
Bacenenue ao 31 gekabps 2023
Bacenexue fo 31 aerycra 2024
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uions 2025
3aceneHue Ao 12 uoHs 2025
3aceneHuve 4o 12 uions 2025
Bacenenue Ao 31 gexkabps 2023
Bacenenue ao 31 gexkabps 2023
3aceneHnue 8o 12 uoHs 2025
3aceneHnue 8o 12 uoHs 2025
Bacenenue go 12 uoHa 2025
BaceneHnue 8o 12 uoHa 2025

UeHa, p

18 525 794
18 588 991
18912 198
18 361 428
16 259 459
19 205 953
19 106 976
8 095 040
7 932 000
7 533 994
7 505 000
9 046 504
8279726
7 598 100
16 039 706
16 201 030
16 246 510
19 006 514
18 681 086
18913 512
15243723
15 280 852
25084 974
14 368 000
14 507 190
13 820 220
13 756 237
13 602 679
9 832 890
9787 736
9232824
9202798
8085 463
8 056 629
17 623 300
17 552 500
8748 520
8724 920
8744120
8654 120
8 682 440
7 891 260
16 501 129
8333 514
7 469 365
7 574 986
7 537 423
19 373 023
19 246 790
18 841 816
19 119 166
19010 009
19316 176

Ycnoeue ueHbl
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
CewmeviHas 1,99%
Onnata HanU4HbIMK1
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%
CewmeriHas 1,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Onnata Hanu4HbIMK1
Onnata Hanu4HbIM1
Wnoteka 0,1%
Cemeiinas 1,99%
Onnata Hanu4HbIM1
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Onnata Hanu4HbIMM
Onnata Hanu4HbIMM
Onnata Hanu4HbIMM
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
CemeriHas 1,99%
CewmeviHas 1,99%
Wnotexka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Wnotexka 4,99%
Wnotexka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Wnoteka 4,99%
Onnata Hanu4HbIMK1
Onnata Hanu4HbIMK1
Onnata HanU4HbIMKU
Onnata Hanu4HbIMKU
Onnata Hanu4HbIM1
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 1,99%
Wnoteka 0,1%
Wnoteka 0,1%

LleHa, p/meTp
277 748
279 534
284 394
276 112
243770
288 811
287 323
404 752
396 600
372970
375 250
452 325
413 986
379 905
355 648
360 825
361838
322 144
317 166
320 568
337 998
340 331
288 002
320 000
323 100
307 800
306 375
302 955
416 648
414735
391221
389 949
402 262
404 856
298 700
297 500
370 700
369 700
367 400
366 700
367 900
392 600
280 155
353 115
375 345
376 865
378 765
328 356
326 217
303 411
307 877
306 119
311 050

Ccouinka
ccblnka
ccblnka

CcbuIka

CcbuUika
CcbuUika

CccbuUika

CccblUika
CccblUika

CccblUika

CccblUika
ccbuika

ccblUika

ccblUika
ccblUika

ccblika

ceblika
ceblika

ceblika

ceblika
ceblika

ccbiika

ccbiika
ceblika

ceblika

Ccblika

Ccblika

Ccblika
CCblIka

CcblIka

CCblIKa
CcbuUika

CCblIKka

CCblIka
CCbUIKa

CcbuUika

CCblIKa
CcbuUika

CCbuIka

CcblIka
CcbuUika

CccbuUika

ccbuika
CccbuUika

Cccbuika

Cccblika
ccblUika

ccblUika

ccblUika
ccblUika

ccblUika

ccbluika
ceblika

ccblika



https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821631
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821739
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821965
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822058
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821545
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821898
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821806
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821578
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821856
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821652
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821768
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822073
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821923
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/821999
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702384
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702425
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702537
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702481
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702545
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702625
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702976
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702415
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702627
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702503
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702583
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702318
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702459
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702554
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749232
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749406
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749234
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749419
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822283
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822332
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702455
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702462
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749115
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749183
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749288
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749327
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749392
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822388
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702579
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/749084
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822451
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822510
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822563
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702303
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/702651
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822651
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822705
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822613
https://www.pik.ru/rustaveli/flats/822689

